
Hidden Valley Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd PD

Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 4/12/2024 PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 9 5 13 11 1 7 17 15 3 6 10 8 16 18 4 12 14 2

1 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 5 5 4 3 7 6 4 3 5 42 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 40 82 4 36 20

1462837 Mark Hannon 7 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 6 44 4 8 3 3 4 4 3 7 6 42 86 10 30 3

9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 20 6 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 48 5 8 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 50 98 23 40 29

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 8 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 43 6 5 5 3 4 7 4 5 4 43 86 10 28 1

2 9728802 Mike McCabe 31 6 7 8 6 5 8 5 5 6 56 9 8 6 4 6 7 5 8 9 62 118 31 41 30

1209958 Chris Van Gorden 24 7 6 6 5 5 7 4 4 7 51 6 7 7 4 5 6 6 6 8 55 106 29 39 28

9805674 Don F Ramey 22 9 6 6 5 5 6 3 6 4 50 6 7 6 3 5 7 4 5 7 50 100 27 34 12

9877615 John Alexander 11 5 4 6 3 7 6 4 3 5 43 4 7 4 2 4 5 5 4 7 42 85 8 34 12
3 9719650 Bert Barrett 12 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 42 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 7 5 43 85 8 36 20

9656903 Ricardo Antonio 19 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 42 6 12 5 4 5 6 2 6 7 53 95 21 31 6

1555470 Teddy Hinahon 14 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 41 4 4 6 3 6 5 3 8 6 45 86 10 35 16

0707851 Raul Medina 7 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 41 4 6 4 6 5 4 2 4 4 39 80 3 31 6
4 0083744 Neil Ehlinger +2 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 34 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 5 7 43 77 1 35 16

0288630 Tom Bickers 7 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 40 4 6 5 4 5 8 4 4 4 44 84 6 30 3

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 30 6 6 4 6 5 8 4 5 9 53 8 7 7 4 5 7 6 6 5 55 108 30 36 20

12470934 George Huber 22 8 6 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 46 5 7 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 43 89 15 32 9
5 9310642 Tim Black 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 6 39 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 38 77 1 29 2

9528801 Steve Oltjenbruns 1 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x

1609240 Jeff Klone 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 42 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 40 82 4 37 26

G1 Enrique Gonzalez 8 7 5 5 4 6 5 3 8 51 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 39 90 16 33 11

6 10506078 Dan Tusa 16 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 8 48 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 5 5 45 93 18 35 16

2735136 Gerald Maldonado 16 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 42 6 11 5 8 5 6 4 7 4 56 98 23 34 12

10975084 David Cobian 10 6 6 6 4 8 7 5 4 6 52 6 6 6 4 5 6 3 5 4 45 97 22 34 12

12133941 Reggy Hartley 24 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 44 6 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 7 49 93 18 36 20

7 1279837 David W Alfaro 15 6 5 4 7 9 5 4 5 8 53 6 7 6 3 4 6 4 5 5 46 99 25 36 20

2555026 Fredrick James 12 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 43 5 8 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 43 86 10 31 6

2216309 Thomas Rivas 24 6 4 6 6 5 8 7 6 5 53 7 7 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 49 102 28 37 26

2916099 Chris Morales 22 6 6 6 5 8 5 4 4 6 50 7 6 4 3 5 8 3 7 6 49 99 25 36 20

8 11649308 Rob Acosta 13 8 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 42 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 42 84 6 32 9

G2 Robert Vosberg 7 6 4 4 6 8 3 3 6 47 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 44 91 17 x

12112602 Gilbert Guillen 18 7 6 4 5 5 8 5 3 6 49 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 7 4 44 93 18 35 16

12635485 Fernando Medina 16 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 44 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 42 86 10 30 3
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Gross

Rank
Putts

Putts

Rank



Hidden Valley Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd PD

Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 4/12/2024 PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 9 5 13 11 1 7 17 15 3 6 10 8 16 18 4 12 14 2

1 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 38 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 37 x

1462837 Mark Hannon 7 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 40 3 8 3 3 4 3 3 7 5 39 79 19

9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 20 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 38 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 40 78 14

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 8 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 39 78 14

2 9728802 Mike McCabe 31 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 40 7 6 4 3 5 5 3 7 7 47 87 23

1209958 Chris Van Gorden 24 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 39 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 43 82 20

9805674 Don F Ramey 22 8 5 5 4 3 5 2 5 2 39 5 6 5 2 4 5 3 4 5 39 78 14

9877615 John Alexander 11 4 3 6 2 6 5 4 3 4 37 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 4 6 37 74 7
3 9719650 Bert Barrett 12 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 36 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 7 4 37 73 6

9656903 Ricardo Antonio 19 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 5 32 5 11 4 3 4 5 1 5 6 44 76 10

1555470 Teddy Hinahon 14 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 34 3 3 5 3 6 4 2 7 5 38 72 5

0707851 Raul Medina 7 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 37 3 6 4 6 5 3 2 4 3 36 x
4 0083744 Neil Ehlinger +2 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 34 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 44 x

0288630 Tom Bickers 7 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 36 3 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 3 41 77 11

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 30 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 7 38 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 40 78 14

12470934 George Huber 22 7 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 35 4 6 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 32 67 1
5 9310642 Tim Black 3 5 5 3 3 2 5 5 4 5 37 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 37 x

9528801 Steve Oltjenbruns 1 x x x x x x x x 0 x x x x x x x x x 0 x

1609240 Jeff Klone 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 39 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 2 38 x

G1 Enrique Gonzalez 0 0 x

6 10506078 Dan Tusa 16 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 2 7 40 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 37 77 11

2735136 Gerald Maldonado 16 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 34 5 10 4 7 5 5 3 6 3 48 82 20

10975084 David Cobian 10 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 4 5 47 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 40 87 23

12133941 Reggy Hartley 24 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 32 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 37 69 2

7 1279837 David W Alfaro 15 5 4 3 6 8 4 4 4 7 45 5 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 39 84 22

2555026 Fredrick James 12 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 37 4 7 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 37 74 7

2216309 Thomas Rivas 24 5 2 5 5 3 7 6 5 3 41 5 6 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 37 78 14

2916099 Chris Morales 22 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 39 6 5 3 2 4 6 2 6 4 38 77 11

8 11649308 Rob Acosta 13 7 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 35 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 36 71 4

G2 Robert Vosberg 0 0 x

12112602 Gilbert Guillen 18 6 5 3 4 4 7 4 2 5 40 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 6 3 35 75 9

12635485 Fernando Medina 16 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 36 5 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 34 70 3

# Players 32 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
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Rank


